haam
Jip Siegers

Sepp van Leeuwen

scratch

hoogste game / serie

Week 14 van 25

Jip Siegers
Sepp van Leeuwen

handicap gamel game2 game3 Totaal

115
38 153
115
68 183
Gemiddel
de Hdcp
135,43 38
92,10 69

142
180

66
134

Pins
5688
3592

146
184

81
149

aantal

games
42
39

403
517

262
467

hoogste

game
197
147

11-12-2023
hoogste
serie

520
326



